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Cormatic® Mechanical Designer Series Roll Towel
Dispenser

High capacity, key-locking towel dispensing system solution provides an
attractive, hygienic, hands-free, portion-control solution.
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Description:

White, high-capacity Cormatic® mechanical roll towel dispenser helps you control
costs with style. Our completely hands-free roll towel dispensers feature no buttons,
levers or cranks that can serve as germ reservoirs, which helps you meet higher
public health standards, assist in pollution prevention and control your operating
costs through waste and maintenance reduction. This self-locking dispenser is
designed to discourage pilferage while making towel dispensing a breeze. Choose
our Cormatic® dispenser for a cost-effective system solution that is suitable for any
washroom. Only available via one time, lifetime, Lease Agreement with GP or
authorized distributor.

Features & Benefits:
» Attractive white dispenser coordinates with any washroom

» High capacity reduces maintenance intervals and risk of product run-out in
high-traffic areas

» Portion-Control mechanism reduces solid waste by 25 to 35 percent by limiting the

amount of product dispensed each time
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Item#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Dispenser (WxDxH)

UNSPSC
LEED EB&OM
Replaces Item

Buy Multiple

Georgia-Pacific
Cormatic®
HDS200K
White
073310300597
1 Each
0 Each
1 Each

13.800" x 9.200" x
13.600"

47131701
10
HC7000WK
1EA

Case Shipping Info

GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

10073310300594
8.050 lbs
7.300 lbs

14.500" x 14.125" x
9.750"

1.156 CFT

Each Shipping Info:

Each Gross Weight
Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions

Each Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

8.05LBS
7.3LBS

14.500" x 14.125" x
9.750"

1.156 CFT

9
5
45

43.500" x 42.750" X
48.750"

30059 "7
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